
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

#2 

#8 

#10 

#3 

#11 

#29 

#4 

#14 

#6 

#17 

#59 

#100 

#12 

Name 

PADOVAN 

CUSI 

RIZZO 

VALENTINI 

LOLLI 

ANTONIELLO 

BODELLINI 

FUNARI 

MARCON 

CIRELLI 

GIBERTI 

PETRILLI 

MELCHIOR 

Vehicle 

Predtaor´s Trofeo 

Predtaor´s Trofeo 

Predtaor´s FX3 

Predtaor´s Trofeo 

Predtaor´s FX3 

Predtaor´s FX3 

Predtaor´s Trofeo 

Predtaor´s Trofeo 

Predtaor´s Trofeo 

Predtaor´s FX3 

Predtaor´s FX3 

Predtaor´s Trofeo 

Predtaor´s Trofeo 

Best Tm 

1:38.152 

1:38.300 

1:39.670 

1:40.529 

1:40.600 

1:40.601 

1:41.070 

1:43.534 

1:43.809 

1:46.369 

1:47.167 

1:47.519 

Diff 

0.148 

1.518 

2.377 

2.448 

2.449 

2.918 

5.382 

5.657 

8.217 

9.015 

9.367 

Class 

Predator´s Trofeo 

Predator´s Trofeo 

Predtaor´s FX3 

Predator´s Trofeo 

Predtaor´s FX3 

Predtaor´s FX3 

Predator´s Trofeo 

Predator´s Trofeo 

Predator´s Trofeo 

Predtaor´s FX3 

Predtaor´s FX3 

Predator´s Trofeo 

Predator´s Trofeo 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27.11.2021. 15:54:28 
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RIJEKA 2021. 
27.11.2021. 

Formula Predator´s - Qualifiche 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:35:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

27.11.2021. 15:35 


